Kirchengemeindegebiihren Trumsdorf
(geandert laut Beschluss vom 12.09.2018)

Taufe:
Kirchengemeindegebiihr
Organist

Mesner

insgesamt

Trauung:
Kirchengemeindegebiihr
Organist

Mesner

insgesamt

Beerdigung:
Kirchengemeindegebiihr
Organist

Mesner

insgesamt

keine

35,00 €
25.00 €
60,00 €

70,00 €
35,00 €
25,00 €
130,00 €

70,00 €
35,00 €
25,00 €
130,00 €

Lautegeld Trumsdorf und Alladorf je 5,-- €

Kreuztrager 10,-- € wird Uiber Frank Stief abgerechnet.



